
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GRUB	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-05-14 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHY7VR $250.00 $250.00
2025-05-16 Grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_YRHxzQZ -$10.00 $240.00
2025-05-16 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_JxHEBQm $10.00 $250.00
2025-05-16 Grant	to	faizaan txn_gnHJWlb -$10.00 $240.00
2025-05-16 Grant	to	MItang txn_LgHRkZd -$10.00 $230.00
2025-05-17 Grant	to	Amogh txn_a8HM2p2 -$10.00 $220.00
2025-05-17 Grant	to	Yasin	Ahmed txn_brH7wg6 -$10.00 $210.00
2025-05-17 Grant	to	Shrit txn_lZH5V7E -$10.00 $200.00
2025-05-17 Grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_78HyEmm -$10.00 $190.00
2025-05-17 Grant	to	Obama txn_8rH7RyZ -$10.00 $180.00
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Stevens txn_MNH5OP7 -$10.00 $170.00
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Chxshi txn_BZH0VBK -$10.00 $160.00
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Lucy txn_LgHRk7m -$8.00 $152.00
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Youssef txn_0eH89Yx -$10.00 $142.00
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Youssef txn_a8HM2JL -$10.00 $132.00
2025-05-18 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	youssefmohammed2400 txn_GkHzANp $10.00 $142.00
2025-05-18 Grant	to	Muffakir txn_R2HVw5q -$10.00 $132.00
2025-05-18 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Lucy txn_YRHxz2n $2.39 $134.39
2025-05-19 Grant	to	Praveenkushinpi txn_MNH5O0n -$10.00 $124.39
2025-05-19 Grant	to	Mohit	Tiwari txn_LgHRkeo -$10.00 $114.39
2025-05-19 Grant	to	Dheeraj	S txn_a8HM2YX -$10.00 $104.39
2025-05-20 Grant	to	ahmoin txn_lZH5qow -$10.00 $94.39
2025-05-20 Grant	to	Eesa txn_d7HY6EQ -$10.00 $84.39
2025-05-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Obama txn_MNH5MbA $10.00 $94.39
2025-05-20 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_GkHzkYM $250.00 $344.39
2025-05-20 Grant	to	Abdur	Rehman txn_MNH5Mr5 -$10.00 $334.39
2025-05-20 Grant	to	Cristian txn_BZH0XZ8 -$10.00 $324.39
2025-05-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Muffakir txn_a8HMgeN $10.00 $334.39
2025-05-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Yasin	Ahmed txn_evHolXg $0.10 $334.49
2025-05-21 Grant	to	Neon txn_MNH5MW8 -$8.00 $326.49
2025-05-21 Grant	to	Nexon txn_GkHzkQB -$10.00 $316.49
2025-05-21 Grant	to	Harshit txn_WBHWwrn -$10.00 $306.49

2025-05-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohit	Tiwari txn_a8HMgK9 $0.05 $306.54

2025-05-21 Grant	to	Dark	Node txn_GkHzk7z -$10.00 $296.54
2025-05-21 Grant	to	Muhammad	Mustafa	Rehan	Alvi txn_R2HVleo -$10.00 $286.54
2025-05-21 Grant	to	BPS txn_evHolYP -$10.00 $276.54
2025-05-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Chxshi txn_brH7lYm $0.26 $276.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Sonit txn_78Hy9mO -$10.00 $266.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	maahi txn_qkHRMde -$10.00 $256.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_nEHpYR5 -$10.00 $246.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Sri	Ranjani txn_R2HVlmn -$10.00 $236.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_evHolx4 -$10.00 $226.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Navdeep txn_R2HVlL6 -$10.00 $216.80
2025-05-22 Grant	to	Kush	Dhingra txn_evHolxy -$8.00 $208.80
2025-05-22 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kush	Dhingra txn_wNHAQeY $0.14 $208.94



2025-05-22 Grant	to	Dawood txn_78Hy9Pk -$10.00 $198.94
2025-05-23 Grant	to	Yessa txn_lZH5qxX -$10.00 $188.94
2025-05-23 Grant	to	Sukhdev	Thukral txn_wNHAQXz -$10.00 $178.94
2025-05-23 Grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_rYHPm8p -$10.00 $168.94
2025-05-23 Grant	to	Chairbreaker txn_K9HKpPM -$10.00 $158.94
2025-05-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Uday	Prakash	Gupta txn_evHol9Q $0.03 $158.97
2025-05-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saahil txn_2zHOEl9 $0.01 $158.98
2025-05-24 Grant	to	Arjav txn_a8HM0zv -$10.00 $148.98
2025-05-24 Grant	to	Muffakir txn_R2HVgal -$10.00 $138.98
2025-05-24 Grant	to	Raghav	Karn txn_MNH59eV -$10.00 $128.98
2025-05-24 Grant	to	Diana txn_d7HYM5r -$10.00 $118.98
2025-05-26 Grant	to	nishtha txn_OXH65d5 -$10.00 $108.98
2025-05-26 Grant	to	LINO txn_ZeH9NL7 -$10.00 $98.98
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Naman txn_78HylYm -$50.00 $48.98
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Nova	Harrington txn_p5Hopzd -$10.00 $38.98
2025-05-28 Grant	to	Ansh	Kumar txn_yXHYmN9 -$10.00 $28.98
2025-05-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_p5HopVB $250.00 $278.98
2025-05-28 Lunch txn_MNH5WnZ -$0.01 $278.97
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Ayaadd txn_wNHArrM -$10.00 $268.97
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Sahil	Dasari txn_8rH7zzJ -$10.00 $258.97
2025-05-30 Grant	to	walaahamdytahaa txn_gnHJ8G5 -$8.00 $250.97
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_NQHZreO -$10.00 $240.97
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Prashant	Kumar txn_QmH9X0Z -$10.00 $230.97
2025-05-30 Grant	to	Ayat txn_XGH4nqm -$10.00 $220.97
2025-05-31 Grant	to	Akshay	Shah txn_LgHRNgA -$8.00 $212.97
2025-05-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arjav txn_BZH0NyN $0.04 $213.01

WITHDRAWN:	$580.01.	DEPOSITED:	$793.02. $213.01

YSWS	-	Grub	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Grub's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


